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SESSION

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

SECRETARIAT OF THE KEMLA LEGISLATURE
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

FEBRUARY 2018
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Monday, February 26

Tuesday, February 27

' Wednesday, February 28

FOIJRIEENII{ KERAII. LEGISI.AIIVE ASSEMBLY

Tenth Session

CALENDAR OF SITTINGS

February 201E

Discussion and Voting on Supplementary Demands

for Grants in the Budget for the Financial Year
2017-2018

Govornm€nt Business

12.30 p. n. to 1.30 p. m.

Appropriation Bill in respect of Supplementary
Demands for Grants in the Budget for the Financial
Year 2017-2018

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants in
the Budget for the Financial Year 2018-19

March 2018

No sitting

Holiday @onkala at Attukal)

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants in
the Budget for the Financial Year 2018-19

Government Business and Private Members'
Business

Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants in
the Budget for the Financial Year 2018-19

Thursday, March I

Friday, March 2

MondaV, March 5 
1

TuesdaV, March 6 
|

Wednesday, March 7 |

Thursday, March 8 )

Friday, March 9

Monday, March 12

Tuesday, March 13

Wednesday, March 14

Thursda, March 15



2

Friday, March 16 : Government Business and private Members,
Business

Monday, March 19 )
I

Tuesday' March 20 [, Discussion and Voting on Demands for Grants in
Wednesday, March 2l f the Budget for the Financial Year 2018-19

I

Thursday. Match 22 )
Friday, March 23 : Governme nt Business and private Members,

Business

Monday, March 26 : Appropriation Bill in respect of the Budget lor the
Financial Year 201 8-2019

Tuesday, March 27 : Government Business

Wednesday, March 28 : Govemment Business

Thursday, March 29 : Holiday (Maundy Thursday)

Friday, March 30 : Holiday (Good Friday)

Monday, April 2 I
Tuesdas April 3 

F
Wednesday, April 4 )

April 2018

Govemment Business

M-8.:-The above Calendar is liable to be varied according to the order
of the day.

Thiruvanarthapuram,

l4th February, 2018.

V K. BABU PRAXASH,

Secretqry.




